Position

Executive Director
Principal

Principal

Director Of S.S.S
Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal
Assistant Principal

Academic Director

Administrative Assist.

Registrar

Office Manager
Custodian

Spanish Translator
Office Manager
Counselor

Office Assistant
Office Assistant

Counselor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Ivy Academia
Ivy Academia
Ivy Academia
Ivy Academia
Ivy Academia
Ivy Academia
Ivy Academia
Ivy Academia
Ivy Academia
Ivy Academia
Ivy Academia
Ivy Academia
Ivy Academia
Ivy Academia
Ivy Academia
Ivy Academia
Ivy Academia

Ivy Academia

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$133,407
$104,729
$92,990
$86,429
$80,090
$57,509
$57,396
$44,892
$43,725
$41,492
$40,158
$37,672
$32,635
$32,283
$27,577
$27,294
$22,022
$21,525

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,401
$19,675
$27,820
$13,207
$17,426
$16,254
$15,535
$14,193
$14,584
$10,584
$5,616
$10,584
$0

$0
$6,423
$10,584
$5,616
$3,681



