Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Executive Director		Ivy Academia	Administration	\$133,407	\$22,401
Principal		Ivy Academia	Administration	\$104,729	\$19,675
Principal		Ivy Academia	Administration	\$92,990	\$27,820
Director Of S.S.S		Ivy Academia	Administration	\$86,429	\$13,207
Assistant Principal		Ivy Academia	Administration	\$80,090	\$17,426
Assistant Principal		Ivy Academia	Administration	\$57,509	\$16,254
Assistant Principal		Ivy Academia	Administration	\$57,396	\$15,535
Academic Director		Ivy Academia	Administration	\$44,892	\$14,193
Administrative Assist.		Ivy Academia	Administration	\$43,725	\$14,584
Registrar		Ivy Academia	Administration	\$41,492	\$10,584
Office Manager		Ivy Academia	Administration	\$40,158	\$5,616
Custodian		Ivy Academia	Administration	\$37,672	\$10,584
Spanish Translator		Ivy Academia	Administration	\$32,635	\$0
Office Manager		Ivy Academia	Administration	\$32,283	\$0
Counselor		Ivy Academia	Administration	\$27,577	\$6,423
Office Assistant		Ivy Academia	Administration	\$27,294	\$10,584
Office Assistant		Ivy Academia	Administration	\$22,022	\$5,616
Counselor		Ivy Academia	Administration	\$21,525	\$3,681